NQ97A (10/07)
®
Since 1911
For Fast, Delicious, Grilled Foods,
& Panini Style Sandwiches!
CounterTop Electric
Sandwich Grills
Standard Features
• Convenient Rotary Controls – For precise temperature control up to 572°F.
• Low Profile Design – For use on countertops, and equipment stands*.
• Upper Plate is Adjustable to Different Heights.
• Choice of Flat or Grooved Surface.
• Available in Three Different Sizes.
• Stainless Steel Construction.
• Pilot Indicator Light.
• Non-Slip Feet.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
* Equipment stands available – See page 14 of the Cecilware 2007 Foodservice Price List.
®
Since 1911
Cecilware Corporation 43-05 20th. Avenue, LIC NY 11105
Tel: 800.935.2211 / 718.932.1414 • Fax: 718.932.7860
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
CounterTop Electric Sandwich Grills
Models
Speci�cations
Model Description
Surface
Type
Working Area Dim.
W x D
Dimensions
W x D x H Electrical
Ship
Weight
MRSGA-120 Mini Grooved 10" x 10" 10¾" x 16" x 8"* 120V, 1.1KW, 9.2A 19 lbs.
MFSGA-120 Mini Flat 10" x 10" 10¾" x 16" x 8"* 120V, 1.1KW, 9.2A 16 lbs.
SRSGA-120 Single Grooved 13½" x 12½" 14¼" x 19½" x 12"* 120V, 1.6KW, 13A 34 lbs.
SFSGA-120 Single Flat 13½" x 12½" 14¼" x 19½" x 12"* 120V, 1.6KW, 13A 30 lbs.
GFSGA-120 Giant Flat 17½" x 16½" 18" x 24½" x 12"* 120V, 1.6KW, 13A 47 lbs.
*Overall Height With Lid Opened: MRSGA-120 & MFSGA-120 = 20", SRSGA-120 & SFSGA-120 = 24", GFSGA-120 = 28½".
Electrical: Line cord included, Nema plug 5-15P. Cooking Surface: Cast aluminum. Body Construction: Stainless steel.
GFSGA-120 Giant Flat Sandwich GrillSFSGA-120 Single Flat Sandwich Grill
MFSGA-120 Mini Flat Sandwich Grill SRSGA-120 Single Grooved Sandwich GrillMRSGA-120 Mini Grooved Sandwich Grill
Specifications subject to change without notice.
®
Since 1911
Cecilware Corporation 43-05 20th. Avenue, LIC NY 11105
Tel: 800.935.2211 / 718.932.1414 • Fax: 718.932.7860
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Free Manuals Download Website
Golf course search by state
Email search by domain
Auto manuals search
TV manuals search